SAL1600...2000
SAL1602...2500
Dimensions in Inches / mm
Discharge port with NPT 2 inches available
upon request.
*) Dimensions SAL2000
**) Dimensions SAL2500
***) Dimensions SAL2002
Type
 Flow at
head
Height Depth of
im-
mersion
Weight
 GPM /Feet
l/min /m
H inch
mm
h inch h mm Lbs kg
SAL1600S310 350/55 24.1 12.20 310 295 134
  1300/17 612
440 24.1 17.32 440 300 136
560 24.1 22.05 560 315 143
810 24.1 31.89 810 353 160
1060 24.1 41.73 1060 375 170
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
13.8
10.3
230 60 31.6 3550
460 60 15.8 3550
SAL2000S310 400/75 24.4 12.20 310 348 158
  1600/21 620
440 24.4 17.32 440 353 160
560 24.4 22.05 560 368 167
810 24.4 31.89 810 406 184
1060 24.4 41.73 1060 419 190
16.9
12.6
230 60 39.2 3560
460 60 19.6 3560
SAL1602S420 350/118 38.3 16.54 420 507 230
  1300/36 974
550 38.3 21.65 550 520 236
670 38.3 26.38 670 529 240
920 38.3 36.22 920 545 247
1170 38.3 46.06 1170 553 251
25
18.5
460 60 28 3560
SAL2002S420 400/158 40.6 16.54 420 551 250
  1600/45 1032
550 40.6 21.65 550 564 256
670 40.6 26.38 670 573 260
920 40.6 36.22 920 589 267
1170 40.6 46.06 1170 598 271
40
30.0
460 60 47 3560
SAL2500S340 500/105 39.7 13.39 340 443 201
  2000/30 1009
470 39.7 18.50 470 454 206
590 39.7 23.23 590 465 211
840 39.7 33.07 840 503 228